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RAHUL DARGAINYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154937355345 1000 31‐Aug‐2025

SOMAYAJI LAXMI NARAYAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30027110179143 1000 31‐Aug‐2025

JRM SECURITIES AndFINANCEPVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30011810115954 5000 31‐Aug‐2025

YASHRAJ HITEN VASANT DPID‐CLID‐IN30021419974255 2000 31‐Aug‐2025

KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKER DPID‐CLID‐1201130000478451 1000 31‐Aug‐2025

RAHUL DARGAINYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154937355345 2000 06‐Aug‐2026

RAJESH LALWANI DPID‐CLID‐IN30302857671110 2000 06‐Aug‐2026

JRM SECURITIES AndFINANCEPVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30011810115954 10000 06‐Aug‐2026

KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKER DPID‐CLID‐1201130000478451 2000 06‐Aug‐2026

PRANAY RAMNIWAS GOEL DPID‐CLID‐IN30311611610651 6000 06‐Aug‐2026

MAHENDRA KUMAR KHETSHISHAH DPID‐CLID‐IN30021415935141 2000 06‐Aug‐2026

ADITI MEHUL PADIA DPID‐CLID‐1204470001705561 100 22‐Sep‐2027

N SAROJA MADAKA DPID‐CLID‐1204470000903803 48 22‐Sep‐2027

P S KRIHNAKANTH DPID‐CLID‐1204470005285766 1 22‐Sep‐2027

PRANAY RAMNIWAS GOEL DPID‐CLID‐IN30311611610651 5550 22‐Sep‐2027

SACHIN KHANDELWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154939324827 300 29‐Jul‐2028

MAAN SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933921673 97.5 29‐Jul‐2028

PAWAN KUMAR PARIHAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950809836 150 29‐Jul‐2028

SUSHAMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30177410041693 300 29‐Jul‐2028

ROOPENDRA KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154939733567 120 29‐Jul‐2028

DR GAUTAM AMADAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30012610043938 150 29‐Jul‐2028

MRIDUL AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154952328596 300 29‐Jul‐2028

SUSHIL KUMAR UPADHYAY DPID‐CLID‐IN30045013583178 300 29‐Jul‐2028

DALER ARORA SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30177410461382 1.5 29‐Jul‐2028

BIMLA SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933482433 150 29‐Jul‐2028

EPITOME ADVISORS PVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30307710307882 337 29‐Jul‐2028

SARANG NANDKISHOR SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154935266190 300 29‐Jul‐2028

VIJAY ABHIMAN KHAIRNAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30051315366829 150 29‐Jul‐2028

PATIL NINAD PRABHAKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30160410148692 300 29‐Jul‐2028

PATIL VIVEK ANIL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950927539 15 29‐Jul‐2028

KETAN SHAH DPID‐CLID‐IN30021410814703 300 29‐Jul‐2028

PRADEEP PANDEY DPID‐CLID‐IN30154932239660 7.5 29‐Jul‐2028

N SAROJA MADAKA DPID‐CLID‐1204470000903803 24 29‐Jul‐2028

GIRISH KINI DPID‐CLID‐IN30154934271150 525 29‐Jul‐2028

VENKATESWARA BABUA DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610245900 300 29‐Jul‐2028

R SOUNDA AJAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30177413375004 7.5 29‐Jul‐2028

A SDIGBSH DPID‐CLID‐IN30051312510890 30 29‐Jul‐2028

DAKSHINA MOORTHYM DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610338870 75 29‐Jul‐2028

KUTTYAMMA GEEVARGHESE DPID‐CLID‐IN30226912845706 150 29‐Jul‐2028

SOMEN DAS DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950834262 525 29‐Jul‐2028

MAMTA HARENDRABHAI KOTHARI DPID‐CLID‐IN30097411006739 4200 29‐Jul‐2028

SHILPABEN DILIPBHAI MAKADIA DPID‐CLID‐1201130000103221 3000 29‐Jul‐2028

HIMANSHU SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429518922617 3750 29‐Jul‐2028

DHARMESHKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA PANIRWALA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154951900809 142 29‐Jul‐2028

SATHISHA AMBLIHALLI JAYAPPA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429525308012 237 29‐Jul‐2028

MOHAMMAD MUZAMIL NAQSHBANDI DPID‐CLID‐IN30154957506179 1782 29‐Jul‐2028

KUNAL SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1204470013410277 344 29‐Jul‐2028

JRM SECURITIES AndFINANCEPVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30011810115954 13500 29‐Jul‐2028

SANDEEP AGGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30021432653283 450 29‐Jul‐2028

CHANDRA PAL DPID‐CLID‐1203320019556350 1.5 29‐Jul‐2028

R K SAndSONSHUF DPID‐CLID‐1204470004242971 135 29‐Jul‐2028

MANOJ KUMAR ARORA DPID‐CLID‐1208180011729740 225 29‐Jul‐2028

HIMANSHU MEHTA DPID‐CLID‐1202990005769787 652.5 29‐Jul‐2028

MAHESH ARORA DPID‐CLID‐IN30327010910130 237 29‐Jul‐2028

LAXMI NARAYAN SOMAYAJI DPID‐CLID‐IN30327010970435 2376 29‐Jul‐2028

ANAND KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429520376759 5940 29‐Jul‐2028

HITESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH DPID‐CLID‐IN30302869543219 594 29‐Jul‐2028

SUMAN YADAV DPID‐CLID‐1203320025893234 22.5 29‐Jul‐2028

RISHABH MAHESHWARI DPID‐CLID‐1208870014467046 150 29‐Jul‐2028

KANTI VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1202990006327026 300 29‐Jul‐2028



CHAMAN SINGH AHLAWAT DPID‐CLID‐1208160015678428 52.5 29‐Jul‐2028

AMAR NATH VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1203350001899831 150 29‐Jul‐2028

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1202420000816843 150 29‐Jul‐2028

NISHA DPID‐CLID‐1203230003516825 1500 29‐Jul‐2028

HARISH MITTAL DPID‐CLID‐1208180031529782 30 29‐Jul‐2028

SOMNATH DPID‐CLID‐1203320040708588 3 29‐Jul‐2028

HINAL MODI DPID‐CLID‐1208160065476291 237 29‐Jul‐2028

KAILASH DPID‐CLID‐IN30311612822963 30 29‐Jul‐2028

SANTHOSH GOVINDARAJA PRABHU DPID‐CLID‐IN30154954873416 64.5 29‐Jul‐2028

ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL DPID‐CLID‐1201060500130666 150 29‐Jul‐2028

BHARTI SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1205420000130802 75 29‐Jul‐2028

VALJI PREMJI PINDORIYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30216410416903 562.5 29‐Jul‐2028

KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKER DPID‐CLID‐1201130000478451 2376 29‐Jul‐2028

MOHAMMED SHAFIQUE RAHIMUDDINANSARI DPID‐CLID‐1208160056157418 6 29‐Jul‐2028

AIYA SHILPA JIGNESH DPID‐CLID‐IN30090710471924 300 29‐Jul‐2028

AIYA HETAL KISHOR DPID‐CLID‐IN30090710472023 300 29‐Jul‐2028

KISHOR DINUBHAI MEHTA DPID‐CLID‐IN30216410518033 112.5 29‐Jul‐2028

HIREN SHANTILAL SHAH DPID‐CLID‐1208160005630982 225 29‐Jul‐2028

ADITYA S HETGOVEKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30051323106175 150 29‐Jul‐2028

SHANTANU JHA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051319870327 150 29‐Jul‐2028

SUCHETA VISHWANAND KULKARNI DPID‐CLID‐1208870008330404 300 29‐Jul‐2028

NAIM ISMAIL SHEKH DPID‐CLID‐1201060003291311 210 29‐Jul‐2028

SHUBHANGI MADHAORAO TAMGADGE DPID‐CLID‐1201060003313484 106.5 29‐Jul‐2028

SAJAL VERMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051380439628 750 29‐Jul‐2028

DINESH KUMAR SAHU DPID‐CLID‐1208880002838058 12 29‐Jul‐2028

PANDURANGA RAO POTLURI DPID‐CLID‐1208160007980018 150 29‐Jul‐2028

THANUGULA SANTHOSH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320027712692 4.5 29‐Jul‐2028

SURESH P K DPID‐CLID‐1201060000399729 15 29‐Jul‐2028

SIDDARTH WARAD CHANDRASHEKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30302872302210 130 29‐Jul‐2028

DIPAK SETHIA DPID‐CLID‐1203320016941607 150 29‐Jul‐2028

K S UDAY DPID‐CLID‐1201090016285266 2970 29‐Jul‐2028

SUSHMA ARORA DPID‐CLID‐1208160038139892 150 29‐Jul‐2028

SATHISHA O DPID‐CLID‐IN30023930012926 1.5 29‐Jul‐2028

P VANDANA VGAVASKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30023913640032 225 29‐Jul‐2028

ANITHA DSOUZA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429550478399 47 29‐Jul‐2028

VASANTH ACHARYA K DPID‐CLID‐IN30135620074247 2376 29‐Jul‐2028

LOUIS FERNANDES DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610448846 75 29‐Jul‐2028

LATHA V KAMATH DPID‐CLID‐IN30021426462291 150 29‐Jul‐2028

KANDHAGADLA BABURAJENDRAPRASADPID‐CLID‐1203760001005784 135 29‐Jul‐2028

UMESH K SHANTAVEERAPPA DPID‐CLID‐1201130001038515 750 29‐Jul‐2028

MALINI PRABHAKAR HABBU DPID‐CLID‐IN30177412989400 1500 29‐Jul‐2028

RAJI RAMESH DPID‐CLID‐1201090016268643 1188 29‐Jul‐2028

VALLI SARMA VEDULA DPID‐CLID‐IN30267937846768 0.5 29‐Jul‐2028

PRASANTH PADMANABHAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30115122508793 2970 29‐Jul‐2028

MUHAMMED SHAFIHUL HADI DPID‐CLID‐1208180022711237 25.5 29‐Jul‐2028

BENNY JOSEPH NEELANKAVIL DPID‐CLID‐IN30023913498159 210 29‐Jul‐2028

CAPSTOCKS AND SECURITIESINDIAPVTLTDPID‐CLID‐1202980000433723 0.5 29‐Jul‐2028

VASANT BHOJA SHETTY DPID‐CLID‐IN30154955685707 1782 29‐Jul‐2028

SANJAY KUMAR JHAAndSONSHUF DPID‐CLID‐1201910300846882 270 29‐Jul‐2028

MEGHA AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30404510010251 16.5 29‐Jul‐2028

SEEMA AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30210510465832 750 29‐Jul‐2028

SOURABH RAI DPID‐CLID‐1208160021370275 211.5 29‐Jul‐2028

CHAYNA MAJUMDER DPID‐CLID‐1208360000145498 150 29‐Jul‐2028

NIRUPAM MANDAL DPID‐CLID‐1201090014210376 150 29‐Jul‐2028

VINEET JOLLY DPID‐CLID‐IN30267938631308 237 29‐Jul‐2028

YUNUS JAMAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30302850629102 83 29‐Jul‐2028

SHEKHAR MANICK DPID‐CLID‐1203320038030175 240 29‐Jul‐2028

ADARSH TIU DPID‐CLID‐1204470009581616 3 29‐Jul‐2028

VISHAL MADHURSINH SURAIYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30021421922894 594 29‐Jul‐2028

NISHA MANISH BHATT DPID‐CLID‐IN30021425156166 5940 29‐Jul‐2028

ARUN KUMAR PRAHARAJ DPID‐CLID‐IN30267931684658 13072 29‐Jul‐2028

RAMPAL SINGH CHAUHAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30267933295843 1698 29‐Jul‐2028

NANCY CLARA FERNANDES DPID‐CLID‐IN30290243152572 118 29‐Jul‐2028



MAAN SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933921673 32.5 12‐Nov‐2028

HIMANSHU SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429518922617 1250 12‐Nov‐2028

SUSHAMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30177410041693 100 12‐Nov‐2028

SHAILENDRASINGH RAO DPID‐CLID‐1203760000129429 100 12‐Nov‐2028

SHILPABEN DILIPBHAI MAKADIA DPID‐CLID‐1201130000103221 1000 12‐Nov‐2028

MRIDUL AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154952328596 100 12‐Nov‐2028

VASANTH K SHETTY DPID‐CLID‐IN30216410179086 125 12‐Nov‐2028

AVINASH B MAINKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154914671661 250 12‐Nov‐2028

RICHARD FRANCIS THEKNATH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950300631 1000 12‐Nov‐2028

SURESH M DPID‐CLID‐IN30154917575480 50 12‐Nov‐2028

BIMLA SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933482433 100 12‐Nov‐2028

NANDKISHOR MOHANLAL SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933506116 175 12‐Nov‐2028

SARANG NANDKISHOR SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154935266190 100 12‐Nov‐2028

PATIL VIVEK ANIL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950927539 5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRADEEP PANDEY DPID‐CLID‐IN30154932239660 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

N VEKATA VEKATARATAM DPID‐CLID‐IN30316510001590 50 12‐Nov‐2028

L VENKATA RADHAKRISHNA DPID‐CLID‐1204470002897555 19 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL DARGAINYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154937355345 1000 12‐Nov‐2028

VENKATESWARA BABUA DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610245900 100 12‐Nov‐2028

P KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933540131 150 12‐Nov‐2028

R SOUNDA AJAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30177413375004 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DAKSHINA MOORTHYM DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610338870 25 12‐Nov‐2028

KUTTYAMMA GEEVARGHESE DPID‐CLID‐IN30226912845706 50 12‐Nov‐2028

ATUL SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950205193 2025 12‐Nov‐2028

MAMTA HARENDRABHAI KOTHARI DPID‐CLID‐IN30097411006739 3090 12‐Nov‐2028

PINA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154951536155 990 12‐Nov‐2028

MILBY K MATHEN DPID‐CLID‐IN30023913700873 396 12‐Nov‐2028

SATHISHA AMBLIHALLI JAYAPPA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429525308012 79 12‐Nov‐2028

K M SUDHEER DPID‐CLID‐IN30023916581591 87 12‐Nov‐2028

SHAIK NAVEED DPID‐CLID‐IN30154962758475 39 12‐Nov‐2028

KUNAL SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1204470013410277 114 12‐Nov‐2028

JRM SECURITIES AndFINANCEPVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30011810115954 4500 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHD SHAHID DPID‐CLID‐IN30365510215312 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANMOL JAIN DPID‐CLID‐1208160021919804 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

HIMANSHU BAJAJ DPID‐CLID‐1208160023286718 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SANDEEP AGGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30021432653283 150 12‐Nov‐2028

BHIM JAIN DPID‐CLID‐IN30177413275473 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRIJIL THOMAS JOSE DPID‐CLID‐1208870085753577 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

BHUPENDER DPID‐CLID‐1208180062998303 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GUDIYA DEVI DPID‐CLID‐1208250021562801 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAVI SHANKER DPID‐CLID‐IN30302895169686 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SUDHIR KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160016325226 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHISH DPID‐CLID‐1208180000529016 51 12‐Nov‐2028

MUDIT GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1208870002727151 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANKIT GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1208160030272416 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRATIK KATYAYAN DPID‐CLID‐1208870017721498 50 12‐Nov‐2028

AJAY CHOWDHARY DPID‐CLID‐1208160055103062 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SURESH KUMAR BHUTANI DPID‐CLID‐1208360000938762 37.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ARYA SHREE DPID‐CLID‐1208870030998379 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DINESH CHANDER SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1203320044178456 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAKESH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160011866471 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MURALI VENKATA SUBRAMANYAMGUPTADPID‐CLID‐IN30302869116519 79 12‐Nov‐2028

MAHESH ARORA DPID‐CLID‐IN30327010910130 118 12‐Nov‐2028

ANAND KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429520376759 1980 12‐Nov‐2028

DINESH GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1201910104125529 1650 12‐Nov‐2028

PUNAM KUMARI DPID‐CLID‐1208180001774694 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

HITESH KUMAR KATHURIA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051322835454 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

HARENDER SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208180058212980 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PARDEEP DPID‐CLID‐1208250020077356 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VIVEK THAKUR DPID‐CLID‐1208180013811528 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MANJIT SINGH BHATTI DPID‐CLID‐1205420000636526 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHOK KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320029596181 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NITISH DPID‐CLID‐1208160021655798 12 12‐Nov‐2028



HARMAIL SINGH DHANDA DPID‐CLID‐IN30177418279314 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

BHUPESH KANSAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154958728642 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

BALRAJ SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208870058147699 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VIPAN KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154956579420 39 12‐Nov‐2028

SARJEET DPID‐CLID‐1208870028394954 5 12‐Nov‐2028

VK GUPTA HUF DPID‐CLID‐IN30205010141144 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

TARIQ ALI KHAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30302853326932 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VAIBHAV KAUSHIK DPID‐CLID‐1208870008468262 50 12‐Nov‐2028

NEERAJ GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1203320040648128 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SARVAGYA MISHRA DPID‐CLID‐1208870017363070 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANURAG PANDEY DPID‐CLID‐1208160061401449 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

YOGENDRA KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208250021838108 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANURAG SRIVASTAVA DPID‐CLID‐IN30302866677730 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RITESH VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1208160023447340 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

LALIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA DPID‐CLID‐1208880002875282 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

AMIT KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208250001925187 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SATYENDRA MISHRA DPID‐CLID‐1208180035864032 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VINAY UPADHYAY DPID‐CLID‐1203320044830403 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRADEEP KASHYAP DPID‐CLID‐1208870009230451 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHUBODH KUMAR PANT DPID‐CLID‐1203320019901230 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NIRMAL MAURYA DPID‐CLID‐1208250024115804 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1208870037636931 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GAURAV SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208870017989086 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL SONI DPID‐CLID‐1208180031355724 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SARVJEET SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208160063407188 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PAWAN KUMAR DAYAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870009154902 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SOMBEER SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208250018024226 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

AKHIL ARORA DPID‐CLID‐1209000000520256 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VICTOR MASIH DPID‐CLID‐1203320037794492 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1202420000816843 50 12‐Nov‐2028

PRASHANT DPID‐CLID‐1208160016486580 75 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHD IKRAM DPID‐CLID‐1203320018560296 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VIJAY PAL SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208180004446117 47.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320040232889 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAJENDRA PRASAD DPID‐CLID‐1208870067074592 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

BHANU PRATAP SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1203320081987247 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHAMMED YAMEEN DPID‐CLID‐1203320087338181 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RITIK JAIN DPID‐CLID‐1208180040914707 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1206500000074446 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHD SALMAN DPID‐CLID‐1208180022007207 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

TRILOK CHAND AGRAWAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870065131104 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANIRUDH SARDIWAL DPID‐CLID‐1208880003589131 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

LOKESH SAINI DPID‐CLID‐1208250012399892 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KAILASH DPID‐CLID‐IN30311612822963 10 12‐Nov‐2028

SANTHOSH GOVINDARAJA PRABHU DPID‐CLID‐IN30154954873416 21.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT DPID‐CLID‐1208180041074758 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ARVIND SINGH RATHORE DPID‐CLID‐1208870026166841 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

AKSHAY JAIN DPID‐CLID‐1203320089264902 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NARGIS AARA DPID‐CLID‐1208160077800974 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

FARUKH MOHAMMAD QURESHI DPID‐CLID‐1203320022850341 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SARITA JANGID DPID‐CLID‐1208180045995761 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAJENDRA KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320040396925 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI DPID‐CLID‐1208870026493357 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ROMA YADAV DPID‐CLID‐1208180055372796 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MANJEET SINGH NIRWAN DPID‐CLID‐1207080000059885 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRABHAT AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870018740548 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NIKHIL HARISH BHAITANK DPID‐CLID‐IN30021436985390 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PIYUSHBHAI PREMJIBHAI KORADIYA DPID‐CLID‐1208160036486873 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MAULIK KISHORBHAI TANNA DPID‐CLID‐1208870069261102 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

HIMA MEHULBHAI PAREKH DPID‐CLID‐1203600006565021 500 12‐Nov‐2028

DHADUK NABHAG PARSOTAMBHAI DPID‐CLID‐1203320086927146 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PATADIYA BHAVESHBHAI BHARATBHAI DPID‐CLID‐1203320039107357 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

LAKHMAN MANEK GADHVI DPID‐CLID‐1208180052772867 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028



VALJI PREMJI PINDORIYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30216410416903 187.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DAMYANTIDEVI BHIMRAJ BAGRECHA DPID‐CLID‐IN30021441529709 2 12‐Nov‐2028

KULDIP MANSUKH DHINGANI DPID‐CLID‐1208870021428239 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PATEL DARSHAN ISHVARBHAI DPID‐CLID‐1203320055215487 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SHAH BANSIBHAI MOTIBHAI DPID‐CLID‐IN30199110089189 100 12‐Nov‐2028

KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKER DPID‐CLID‐1201130000478451 792 12‐Nov‐2028

CHOUDHARY SOURABH DPID‐CLID‐1208180044220674 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RITESH UPENDRABHAI RAVAL DPID‐CLID‐1203320055937807 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHISH SATISH MAHALE DPID‐CLID‐1208180009647046 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NAKUL ANAND SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1208180043733340 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

UDAYKUMAR KISHAN TANNIR DPID‐CLID‐1208870077886608 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA DPID‐CLID‐1202970000139991 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRITESH PANKAJ CHOTHANI DPID‐CLID‐1202810000122896 125 12‐Nov‐2028

SUSHIL KUMAR UPADHYAY DPID‐CLID‐1208870033506967 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ARVIND SADANAND CHITKUL DPID‐CLID‐IN30267938905142 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

JITENDRA KUMAR JHA DPID‐CLID‐1208160073439525 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GAWANKAR JYOTI DEEPAK DPID‐CLID‐IN30082911504177 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VILAS JAYRAM CHOWKEKAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160029466991 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHWINI ANAND MANE DPID‐CLID‐IN30082911880003 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHISH ANAND MANE DPID‐CLID‐IN30260310153483 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SHALINI ANAND MANE DPID‐CLID‐IN30260310244559 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRAFUL PARSHURAM MORE DPID‐CLID‐1208870031464221 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

AIYA HETAL KISHOR DPID‐CLID‐IN30090710472023 100 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL KANCHAN CHEMBURKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30160411276813 100 12‐Nov‐2028

KRISHNA BABURAO JOSHI DPID‐CLID‐1201120000366091 500 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL RAMKARAN PRAJAPATI DPID‐CLID‐1203600003529983 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GIRISH BHAGWANDAS MISTRY DPID‐CLID‐1208160065403281 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GAURAV ZENDU NETKAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160009740398 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRATIKGIRI SHANTUGIRI MEGHNATHI DPID‐CLID‐1208160085566904 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NORBERTBERNARD ROBERT EARL DPID‐CLID‐1208160022774815 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MILAN A SHH DPID‐CLID‐1203390000040544 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NITESH BABAN CHAUDHARY DPID‐CLID‐1207020000392792 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ABHIJIT VIJAYKUMAR PATIL DPID‐CLID‐1208160035046940 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

IMRAN ARSHAD KAZI DPID‐CLID‐1208160074400708 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAGHUNATH SHANKAR MORE DPID‐CLID‐1208160020075938 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

JAJU ABHAY DAMODAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30051312968482 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SHANTANU JHA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051319870327 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRASHANT MADHAVRAO MANDRE DPID‐CLID‐IN30290241413220 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SUCHETA VISHWANAND KULKARNI DPID‐CLID‐1208870008330404 100 12‐Nov‐2028

AMRESH RAJENDRA PAWAR DPID‐CLID‐1204720021121795 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

USHA BHARAT KALOKHE DPID‐CLID‐1203320071072586 95 12‐Nov‐2028

AKASH SANDESH SHINDE DPID‐CLID‐1208870016119331 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

OMKAR RAMCHANDRA BHARGUDE DPID‐CLID‐1204720020672516 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

INGALE JYOTI KIRAN DPID‐CLID‐1203320028008142 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRATIK ANIL LAMKANE DPID‐CLID‐1208180012010249 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ABHISHEK ASHOK CHEDE DPID‐CLID‐1208180056855472 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

AVINASH DNYANESHWAR YADAV DPID‐CLID‐1208180046627674 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL GANGADHAR PRABHUNE DPID‐CLID‐IN30302899457227 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

HANUMANT CHANDRAKANT KANGUDE DPID‐CLID‐1208180014642248 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ADITYA PRAKASH GAIKWAD DPID‐CLID‐1208180031272935 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KETAN SHIVAJI JAGTAP DPID‐CLID‐1208530002299520 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

OMKAR ARUN POTNIS DPID‐CLID‐1208180006751815 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PARSHURAM PANDURANG RANE DPID‐CLID‐IN30302893580597 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANIL S GABRIA DPID‐CLID‐IN30021410392090 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

JAYANDRA ANKUSH MOHITE DPID‐CLID‐1203320055788559 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VIKRANT ASHISH KUMARBANERJEE DPID‐CLID‐1203600004087857 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SWAPNIL HIRAMAN DHONDAGE DPID‐CLID‐1208870002723419 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NITIN VISHNU GOSAVI DPID‐CLID‐1208870036378125 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAVINDRA SUPADU SURYAWANSHI DPID‐CLID‐IN30429523109614 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DHOOT PANKAJ ASHOKJI DPID‐CLID‐1207830000092121 50 12‐Nov‐2028

SOM ANKUSHRAO SOLANKE DPID‐CLID‐1208160037760804 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

JAMUNADAS SUBHASHRAO FEDRAM DPID‐CLID‐1208870070318384 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028



ABHISHEK PINJARKAR DPID‐CLID‐1208180019757440 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DARSHAN PANDURANG GAUTRE DPID‐CLID‐1208180043160871 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

TARUNYA GHANSHYAM SONKUSARE DPID‐CLID‐1203320039284370 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NILESH RAMBHAU NIKALJE DPID‐CLID‐1208160056355980 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

HITESH RAMESHWAR THOTE DPID‐CLID‐1208870013316942 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHISH DEVIDAS NAGPURE DPID‐CLID‐1208160057755105 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KHUSHALKUMAR BAJIRAO RAUT DPID‐CLID‐1203320023978224 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SHATRUGHNA SADANAND SIRSAT DPID‐CLID‐1203320055018429 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANAND GULABRAO SOLUNKE DPID‐CLID‐1208180051946615 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ARVIND PRAJANAND KHANDARE DPID‐CLID‐1208870004254199 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GAJANAN NAMDEO DAKHORE DPID‐CLID‐1208180010158678 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRATIK PRADIP SAWALE DPID‐CLID‐IN30021443715571 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

TILAK PRAJAPAT DPID‐CLID‐1206690001939261 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ARVIND ALAWA DPID‐CLID‐1208180064962949 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KULDEEP INGH PANWAR DPID‐CLID‐1208180053426145 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

JEEVAN DEV VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1208870001912667 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

LALITYA KUMAR SAHU DPID‐CLID‐1208870026747598 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DEEPAK RAJBHAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320038587419 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MAHESH CHOUDHARY DPID‐CLID‐1203320073542932 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

APARNA ANAND DPID‐CLID‐1208180007788957 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SHRAJAN KHARE DPID‐CLID‐1208160035017252 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SAJAL VERMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051380439628 250 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMAKANT GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1208160006120563 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

JITENDRA MARKAM DPID‐CLID‐1203320036176778 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DINESH KUMAR SAHU DPID‐CLID‐1208880002838058 4 12‐Nov‐2028

ABHISHEK VAISHNAV DPID‐CLID‐1208870025128052 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SANTOSH KUMAR BORUNDIAJAIN DPID‐CLID‐1205910000441331 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DEVANAND PATEL DPID‐CLID‐IN30302859568456 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MAJETI GIRISH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208870082307591 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SIVA SANKAR DAMARAJU DPID‐CLID‐1203230004695520 100 12‐Nov‐2028

BOOCHA RAMESH BABU DPID‐CLID‐1203840001469441 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MUDARI PRAVEEN RAJ DPID‐CLID‐1208870015021910 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHAMMED HASEENA DPID‐CLID‐1208870023179964 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MERUGU KARTHIK DPID‐CLID‐1203320040061475 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

K RAJA SEHARREDDY DPID‐CLID‐IN30115128438952 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANURAG MARUPAKULA DPID‐CLID‐1208160073861466 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

THANUGULA SANTHOSH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320027712692 1.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SRUTHI AYELA DPID‐CLID‐1208180010792888 675 12‐Nov‐2028

AADESH KUMAR SONIPORIKA DPID‐CLID‐1208870026629985 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SIVA KRISHNA KOLUKULURI DPID‐CLID‐1208180017809360 3.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHOK PADURI DPID‐CLID‐IN30392110159595 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KATTA K EERTHI DPID‐CLID‐1208870066675976 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

E SAI KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320062903782 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

P BABA FAKRUDDIN DPID‐CLID‐1208180039075883 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NALLAPPAGARI AKHIL KUMARREDDY DPID‐CLID‐1208160016381976 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KAVYA RAMASAMUDRAM DPID‐CLID‐1203600006444017 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

BHUPATHI MALLESWARA RAO DPID‐CLID‐1203320047774789 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SWAPNIKA MOVVA DPID‐CLID‐1208870032536141 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

HEMANTH KUMAR GANTA DPID‐CLID‐1208180010639011 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VASANTH KUMAR LINGAMGUNTLA DPID‐CLID‐1208180004260383 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

YASAM NIRMALA RANI DPID‐CLID‐IN30232410202023 250 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMPRIYA PANDIPATI DPID‐CLID‐1203230005324907 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANNAPURNA LAKKA DPID‐CLID‐1208250013437041 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GOVINDA RAJU MADETI DPID‐CLID‐IN30021434831071 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

TALABATHULA VEERA SIVAJYOTHI DPID‐CLID‐1203320036245672 25 12‐Nov‐2028

KUKKALA RAJESH PRASAD DPID‐CLID‐1208940001748218 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

HARI NARAYANA GUPTAEDAPALAPATI DPID‐CLID‐1208180005196216 27.5 12‐Nov‐2028

CHANDRIKA BELLAMKONDA DPID‐CLID‐1208180023139829 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

AKULA ANAND BABU DPID‐CLID‐1203320022029717 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMANI GOPALAN DPID‐CLID‐1203320074092461 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SURESH P K DPID‐CLID‐1201060000399729 5 12‐Nov‐2028

SIDDARTH WARAD CHANDRASHEKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30302872302210 47 12‐Nov‐2028

NIKHIL C P DPID‐CLID‐1208160001028171 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028



SHREYAS BERNALD BABU DPID‐CLID‐1208160016255811 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DIPAK SETHIA DPID‐CLID‐1203320016941607 50 12‐Nov‐2028

NARENDRA DPID‐CLID‐IN30302874177938 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GOVINDAPPA MANJUNATHA DPID‐CLID‐1208160055065469 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SUBRATA PODDAR DPID‐CLID‐1208870001306841 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

K S UDAY DPID‐CLID‐1201090016285266 2376 12‐Nov‐2028

BHOOPENDRA KUMAR SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208160014883451 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VENKATESH SANDEEP DPID‐CLID‐1208160007462509 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SUSHMA ARORA DPID‐CLID‐1208160038139892 50 12‐Nov‐2028

VENUGOPALA P V DPID‐CLID‐1208180020733617 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SATHISHA O DPID‐CLID‐1208430000120075 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SATHISHA O DPID‐CLID‐IN30023930012926 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DUSTAKAR ANITHA BAI DPID‐CLID‐1208160010987723 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

GOWTHAM DPID‐CLID‐1208160075298439 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ASIF AHAMED DPID‐CLID‐1207840000021517 50 12‐Nov‐2028

ADARSH JAIN DPID‐CLID‐1208180050417419 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SHRIPATHI O DPID‐CLID‐IN30023930017150 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANITHA DSOUZA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429550478399 213 12‐Nov‐2028

VASANTH ACHARYA K DPID‐CLID‐IN30135620074247 792 12‐Nov‐2028

NAGARATHNA DPID‐CLID‐1208870002537242 50.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ZAHEER MIYAN DPID‐CLID‐1208250009858528 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KANDHAGADLA BABURAJENDRAPRASADPID‐CLID‐1203760001005784 45 12‐Nov‐2028

SHRINATH MULIMANI GOPINATH DPID‐CLID‐1201090020368659 712 12‐Nov‐2028

HEMANTH KALMANI DPID‐CLID‐1208870027420612 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

BASAVANA GOWDA DPID‐CLID‐1208250014400308 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

BASANA GOWDA GADRATAGI DPID‐CLID‐1208880001042547 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMAPPA DPID‐CLID‐1208250023399624 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SIVANTHI ADITYAN BALASUBRAMANIAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30051381590440 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAJI RAMESH DPID‐CLID‐1201090016268643 594 12‐Nov‐2028

KARNNANIDHI VENNEELA RAMANAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160016669858 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MURALIDHARAN DPID‐CLID‐1208160016981855 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SUNIL ANAND DPID‐CLID‐1208160005816127 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KARTHIK M DPID‐CLID‐IN30302881260876 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VALLI SARMA VEDULA DPID‐CLID‐IN30267937846768 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

T K BALAJI DPID‐CLID‐1208030000008884 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

J VARA PRASAD DPID‐CLID‐1203320021409308 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SADHANANDHAM SIVAKUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160021228314 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VINOTH ANNAMALAI DPID‐CLID‐1208870034116641 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MANOHARAN SENTHIL KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160039139864 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KUMARASAMY ARUNKUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208870027064401 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MR AMANULLAH DPID‐CLID‐1205420001248303 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VISUVANATHAN SUBRAMANIYAN DPID‐CLID‐1208250002883092 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MARIAPPAN MURUGAN BOOMINATHARJUN DPID‐CLID‐1208870012861471 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MANIVANNAN STEPHEN SAMUELMANIRAJ DPID‐CLID‐1208180048369318 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ANBARASU SHANMUGAM DPID‐CLID‐1204720015554380 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ELANGO S DPID‐CLID‐IN30037810502641 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRASANTH PADMANABHAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30115122508793 990 12‐Nov‐2028

VENKATESH RETHIK NIRMAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870093911635 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SHANAVAS T DPID‐CLID‐1204470011647186 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

BENNY JOSEPH NEELANKAVIL DPID‐CLID‐IN30023913498159 100 12‐Nov‐2028

MURALEEDHARAN T K DPID‐CLID‐IN30023916346582 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SREENIVASAN SHYLAJA DPID‐CLID‐1208180024366795 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MEHA MARY JOSE DPID‐CLID‐1208180022388115 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ROY THOMAS DPID‐CLID‐IN30023916394799 3 12‐Nov‐2028

MIDHUN MOHAN DPID‐CLID‐1208180032114425 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SUSAMMA VARGHESE DPID‐CLID‐1208870003014059 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SAKET KAPOOR DPID‐CLID‐1202300001145290 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

AMRITAKSHA MUKHERJEE DPID‐CLID‐1208160012660283 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SAIKAT GHOSH DPID‐CLID‐1208870027647991 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MEGHA AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30404510010251 5.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ARIJIT NANDY DPID‐CLID‐1208870017320258 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAJ RATAN SONI DPID‐CLID‐1208530000662541 250 12‐Nov‐2028

SEEMA AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30210510465832 250 12‐Nov‐2028



BHARATI BOSE DPID‐CLID‐1203840001607711 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

KUNAMI MURMU DPID‐CLID‐1208870035429125 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAM PADA HAZRA DPID‐CLID‐1208870085661760 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SOURAV SASMAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870010710101 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PRASENJIT BAKSHI DPID‐CLID‐1208870089717046 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHIT SAHA DPID‐CLID‐IN30290247570305 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SUBHAM KUMAR SAHA DPID‐CLID‐1203320067955577 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

TANMOY MALLICK DPID‐CLID‐1208180060500491 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMA CHANDRA MURMU DPID‐CLID‐1208160010701609 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

NAYAK SIBARAM DPID‐CLID‐1208180019229997 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PADILI RAJENDRA DPID‐CLID‐1208870027826597 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK DPID‐CLID‐1203320030786850 85 12‐Nov‐2028

ARIHANT BHURA DPID‐CLID‐1208160035800404 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

TARU HAILYANG DPID‐CLID‐1208160008213511 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

TUSHAR BHARADWAJ DPID‐CLID‐IN30302892709892 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

JITENDRA KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208250026754156 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

LALITA GORAIN DPID‐CLID‐IN30302895256091 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

ABHIMANYU PRASAD KUSHWAHA DPID‐CLID‐1203320039936356 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VINEET JOLLY DPID‐CLID‐IN30267938631308 158 12‐Nov‐2028

YUNUS JAMAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30302850629102 27 12‐Nov‐2028

ADARSH TIU DPID‐CLID‐1204470009581616 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1208160030103492 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

DEEPAK RAJ CHAUBEY DPID‐CLID‐1208870059347643 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SUMIT KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160026462488 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SHUBHAM KUMAR RANJEET DPID‐CLID‐1208180039728708 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

SAURABH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208180058164422 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

PAPPU KUMAR RAM DPID‐CLID‐1208870008277522 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

LALAN KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30302883095854 0.5 12‐Nov‐2028

VISHAL MADHURSINH SURAIYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30021421922894 198 12‐Nov‐2028

NISHA MANISH BHATT DPID‐CLID‐IN30021425156166 1980 12‐Nov‐2028

ARUN KUMAR PRAHARAJ DPID‐CLID‐IN30267931684658 4357 12‐Nov‐2028

NANCY CLARA FERNANDES DPID‐CLID‐IN30290243152572 39 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL DARGAINYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154937355345 2000 31‐Aug‐2025

SOMAYAJI LAXMI NARAYAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30027110179143 2000 31‐Aug‐2025

JRM SECURITIES AndFINANCEPVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30011810115954 10000 31‐Aug‐2025

YASHRAJ HITEN VASANT DPID‐CLID‐IN30021419974255 4000 31‐Aug‐2025

KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKER DPID‐CLID‐1201130000478451 2000 31‐Aug‐2025

RAHUL DARGAINYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154937355345 2000 06‐Aug‐2026

RAJESH LALWANI DPID‐CLID‐IN30302857671110 2000 06‐Aug‐2026

JRM SECURITIES AndFINANCEPVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30011810115954 10000 06‐Aug‐2026

KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKER DPID‐CLID‐1201130000478451 2000 06‐Aug‐2026

PRANAY RAMNIWAS GOEL DPID‐CLID‐IN30311611610651 6000 06‐Aug‐2026

MAHENDRA KUMAR KHETSHISHAH DPID‐CLID‐IN30021415935141 2000 06‐Aug‐2026

ADITI MEHUL PADIA DPID‐CLID‐1204470001705561 100 22‐Sep‐2027

N SAROJA MADAKA DPID‐CLID‐1204470000903803 48 22‐Sep‐2027

P S KRIHNAKANTH DPID‐CLID‐1204470005285766 1 22‐Sep‐2027

PRANAY RAMNIWAS GOEL DPID‐CLID‐IN30311611610651 6000 22‐Sep‐2027

SACHIN KHANDELWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154939324827 200 29‐Jul‐2028

MAAN SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933921673 65 29‐Jul‐2028

PAWAN KUMAR PARIHAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950809836 100 29‐Jul‐2028

SUSHAMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30177410041693 200 29‐Jul‐2028

ROOPENDRA KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154939733567 80 29‐Jul‐2028

DR GAUTAM AMADAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30012610043938 100 29‐Jul‐2028

MRIDUL AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154952328596 200 29‐Jul‐2028

SUSHIL KUMAR UPADHYAY DPID‐CLID‐IN30045013583178 200 29‐Jul‐2028

DALER ARORA SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30177410461382 1 29‐Jul‐2028

BIMLA SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933482433 100 29‐Jul‐2028

EPITOME ADVISORS PVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30307710307882 250 29‐Jul‐2028

SARANG NANDKISHOR SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154935266190 200 29‐Jul‐2028

VIJAY ABHIMAN KHAIRNAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30051315366829 100 29‐Jul‐2028

PATIL NINAD PRABHAKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30160410148692 200 29‐Jul‐2028

PATIL VIVEK ANIL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950927539 10 29‐Jul‐2028

KETAN SHAH DPID‐CLID‐IN30021410814703 200 29‐Jul‐2028



PRADEEP PANDEY DPID‐CLID‐IN30154932239660 5 29‐Jul‐2028

N SAROJA MADAKA DPID‐CLID‐1204470000903803 16 29‐Jul‐2028

GIRISH KINI DPID‐CLID‐IN30154934271150 350 29‐Jul‐2028

VENKATESWARA BABUA DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610245900 200 29‐Jul‐2028

R SOUNDA AJAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30177413375004 5 29‐Jul‐2028

A SDIGBSH DPID‐CLID‐IN30051312510890 20 29‐Jul‐2028

DAKSHINA MOORTHYM DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610338870 50 29‐Jul‐2028

KUTTYAMMA GEEVARGHESE DPID‐CLID‐IN30226912845706 100 29‐Jul‐2028

SOMEN DAS DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950834262 350 29‐Jul‐2028

MAMTA HARENDRABHAI KOTHARI DPID‐CLID‐IN30097411006739 2800 29‐Jul‐2028

SHILPABEN DILIPBHAI MAKADIA DPID‐CLID‐1201130000103221 2000 29‐Jul‐2028

HIMANSHU SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429518922617 2500 29‐Jul‐2028

DHARMESHKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA PANIRWALA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154951900809 120 29‐Jul‐2028

SATHISHA AMBLIHALLI JAYAPPA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429525308012 200 29‐Jul‐2028

MOHAMMAD MUZAMIL NAQSHBANDI DPID‐CLID‐IN30154957506179 1500 29‐Jul‐2028

KUNAL SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1204470013410277 290 29‐Jul‐2028

JRM SECURITIES AndFINANCEPVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30011810115954 10000 29‐Jul‐2028

SANDEEP AGGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30021432653283 300 29‐Jul‐2028

CHANDRA PAL DPID‐CLID‐1203320019556350 1 29‐Jul‐2028

R K SAndSONSHUF DPID‐CLID‐1204470004242971 100 29‐Jul‐2028

MANOJ KUMAR ARORA DPID‐CLID‐1208180011729740 150 29‐Jul‐2028

HIMANSHU MEHTA DPID‐CLID‐1202990005769787 435 29‐Jul‐2028

MAHESH ARORA DPID‐CLID‐IN30327010910130 200 29‐Jul‐2028

LAXMI NARAYAN SOMAYAJI DPID‐CLID‐IN30327010970435 2000 29‐Jul‐2028

ANAND KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429520376759 5000 29‐Jul‐2028

HITESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH DPID‐CLID‐IN30302869543219 500 29‐Jul‐2028

SUMAN YADAV DPID‐CLID‐1203320025893234 15 29‐Jul‐2028

RISHABH MAHESHWARI DPID‐CLID‐1208870014467046 100 29‐Jul‐2028

KANTI VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1202990006327026 200 29‐Jul‐2028

CHAMAN SINGH AHLAWAT DPID‐CLID‐1208160015678428 35 29‐Jul‐2028

AMAR NATH VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1203350001899831 100 29‐Jul‐2028

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1202420000816843 100 29‐Jul‐2028

NISHA DPID‐CLID‐1203230003516825 1000 29‐Jul‐2028

HARISH MITTAL DPID‐CLID‐1208180031529782 20 29‐Jul‐2028

SOMNATH DPID‐CLID‐1203320040708588 2 29‐Jul‐2028

HINAL MODI DPID‐CLID‐1208160065476291 200 29‐Jul‐2028

KAILASH DPID‐CLID‐IN30311612822963 20 29‐Jul‐2028

SANTHOSH GOVINDARAJA PRABHU DPID‐CLID‐IN30154954873416 55 29‐Jul‐2028

ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL DPID‐CLID‐1201060500130666 100 29‐Jul‐2028

BHARTI SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1205420000130802 50 29‐Jul‐2028

VALJI PREMJI PINDORIYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30216410416903 375 29‐Jul‐2028

KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKER DPID‐CLID‐1201130000478451 2000 29‐Jul‐2028

MOHAMMED SHAFIQUE RAHIMUDDINANSARI DPID‐CLID‐1208160056157418 4 29‐Jul‐2028

AIYA SHILPA JIGNESH DPID‐CLID‐IN30090710471924 200 29‐Jul‐2028

AIYA HETAL KISHOR DPID‐CLID‐IN30090710472023 200 29‐Jul‐2028

KISHOR DINUBHAI MEHTA DPID‐CLID‐IN30216410518033 75 29‐Jul‐2028

HIREN SHANTILAL SHAH DPID‐CLID‐1208160005630982 150 29‐Jul‐2028

ADITYA S HETGOVEKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30051323106175 100 29‐Jul‐2028

SHANTANU JHA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051319870327 100 29‐Jul‐2028

SUCHETA VISHWANAND KULKARNI DPID‐CLID‐1208870008330404 200 29‐Jul‐2028

NAIM ISMAIL SHEKH DPID‐CLID‐1201060003291311 140 29‐Jul‐2028

SHUBHANGI MADHAORAO TAMGADGE DPID‐CLID‐1201060003313484 71 29‐Jul‐2028

SAJAL VERMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051380439628 500 29‐Jul‐2028

DINESH KUMAR SAHU DPID‐CLID‐1208880002838058 8 29‐Jul‐2028

PANDURANGA RAO POTLURI DPID‐CLID‐1208160007980018 100 29‐Jul‐2028

THANUGULA SANTHOSH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320027712692 3 29‐Jul‐2028

SURESH P K DPID‐CLID‐1201060000399729 10 29‐Jul‐2028

SIDDARTH WARAD CHANDRASHEKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30302872302210 110 29‐Jul‐2028

DIPAK SETHIA DPID‐CLID‐1203320016941607 100 29‐Jul‐2028

K S UDAY DPID‐CLID‐1201090016285266 2500 29‐Jul‐2028

SUSHMA ARORA DPID‐CLID‐1208160038139892 100 29‐Jul‐2028

SATHISHA O DPID‐CLID‐IN30023930012926 1 29‐Jul‐2028



P VANDANA VGAVASKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30023913640032 150 29‐Jul‐2028

ANITHA DSOUZA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429550478399 40 29‐Jul‐2028

VASANTH ACHARYA K DPID‐CLID‐IN30135620074247 2000 29‐Jul‐2028

LOUIS FERNANDES DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610448846 50 29‐Jul‐2028

LATHA V KAMATH DPID‐CLID‐IN30021426462291 100 29‐Jul‐2028

KANDHAGADLA BABURAJENDRAPRASADPID‐CLID‐1203760001005784 90 29‐Jul‐2028

UMESH K SHANTAVEERAPPA DPID‐CLID‐1201130001038515 500 29‐Jul‐2028

MALINI PRABHAKAR HABBU DPID‐CLID‐IN30177412989400 1000 29‐Jul‐2028

RAJI RAMESH DPID‐CLID‐1201090016268643 1000 29‐Jul‐2028

VALLI SARMA VEDULA DPID‐CLID‐IN30267937846768 1 29‐Jul‐2028

PRASANTH PADMANABHAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30115122508793 2500 29‐Jul‐2028

MUHAMMED SHAFIHUL HADI DPID‐CLID‐1208180022711237 17 29‐Jul‐2028

BENNY JOSEPH NEELANKAVIL DPID‐CLID‐IN30023913498159 140 29‐Jul‐2028

CAPSTOCKS AND SECURITIESINDIAPVTLTDPID‐CLID‐1202980000433723 1 29‐Jul‐2028

VASANT BHOJA SHETTY DPID‐CLID‐IN30154955685707 1500 29‐Jul‐2028

SANJAY KUMAR JHAAndSONSHUF DPID‐CLID‐1201910300846882 200 29‐Jul‐2028

MEGHA AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30404510010251 11 29‐Jul‐2028

SEEMA AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30210510465832 500 29‐Jul‐2028

SOURABH RAI DPID‐CLID‐1208160021370275 141 29‐Jul‐2028

CHAYNA MAJUMDER DPID‐CLID‐1208360000145498 100 29‐Jul‐2028

NIRUPAM MANDAL DPID‐CLID‐1201090014210376 100 29‐Jul‐2028

VINEET JOLLY DPID‐CLID‐IN30267938631308 200 29‐Jul‐2028

YUNUS JAMAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30302850629102 70 29‐Jul‐2028

SHEKHAR MANICK DPID‐CLID‐1203320038030175 160 29‐Jul‐2028

ADARSH TIU DPID‐CLID‐1204470009581616 2 29‐Jul‐2028

VISHAL MADHURSINH SURAIYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30021421922894 500 29‐Jul‐2028

NISHA MANISH BHATT DPID‐CLID‐IN30021425156166 5000 29‐Jul‐2028

ARUN KUMAR PRAHARAJ DPID‐CLID‐IN30267931684658 11004 29‐Jul‐2028

RAMPAL SINGH CHAUHAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30267933295843 1430 29‐Jul‐2028

NANCY CLARA FERNANDES DPID‐CLID‐IN30290243152572 100 29‐Jul‐2028

MAAN SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933921673 65 12‐Nov‐2028

HIMANSHU SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429518922617 2500 12‐Nov‐2028

SUSHAMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30177410041693 200 12‐Nov‐2028

SHAILENDRASINGH RAO DPID‐CLID‐1203760000129429 200 12‐Nov‐2028

SHILPABEN DILIPBHAI MAKADIA DPID‐CLID‐1201130000103221 2000 12‐Nov‐2028

MRIDUL AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154952328596 200 12‐Nov‐2028

VASANTH K SHETTY DPID‐CLID‐IN30216410179086 250 12‐Nov‐2028

AVINASH B MAINKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154914671661 500 12‐Nov‐2028

RICHARD FRANCIS THEKNATH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950300631 2000 12‐Nov‐2028

SURESH M DPID‐CLID‐IN30154917575480 100 12‐Nov‐2028

BIMLA SINGH DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933482433 200 12‐Nov‐2028

NANDKISHOR MOHANLAL SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933506116 350 12‐Nov‐2028

SARANG NANDKISHOR SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154935266190 200 12‐Nov‐2028

PATIL VIVEK ANIL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950927539 10 12‐Nov‐2028

PRADEEP PANDEY DPID‐CLID‐IN30154932239660 1 12‐Nov‐2028

N VEKATA VEKATARATAM DPID‐CLID‐IN30316510001590 100 12‐Nov‐2028

L VENKATA RADHAKRISHNA DPID‐CLID‐1204470002897555 38 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL DARGAINYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154937355345 2000 12‐Nov‐2028

VENKATESWARA BABUA DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610245900 200 12‐Nov‐2028

P KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154933540131 300 12‐Nov‐2028

R SOUNDA AJAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30177413375004 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DAKSHINA MOORTHYM DPID‐CLID‐IN30169610338870 50 12‐Nov‐2028

KUTTYAMMA GEEVARGHESE DPID‐CLID‐IN30226912845706 100 12‐Nov‐2028

ATUL SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154950205193 4500 12‐Nov‐2028

MAMTA HARENDRABHAI KOTHARI DPID‐CLID‐IN30097411006739 7800 12‐Nov‐2028

PINA DPID‐CLID‐IN30154951536155 2500 12‐Nov‐2028

MILBY K MATHEN DPID‐CLID‐IN30023913700873 1000 12‐Nov‐2028

SATHISHA AMBLIHALLI JAYAPPA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429525308012 200 12‐Nov‐2028

K M SUDHEER DPID‐CLID‐IN30023916581591 220 12‐Nov‐2028

SHAIK NAVEED DPID‐CLID‐IN30154962758475 100 12‐Nov‐2028

KUNAL SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1204470013410277 290 12‐Nov‐2028

JRM SECURITIES AndFINANCEPVTLTD DPID‐CLID‐IN30011810115954 10000 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHD SHAHID DPID‐CLID‐IN30365510215312 1 12‐Nov‐2028



ANMOL JAIN DPID‐CLID‐1208160021919804 1 12‐Nov‐2028

HIMANSHU BAJAJ DPID‐CLID‐1208160023286718 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SANDEEP AGGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30021432653283 300 12‐Nov‐2028

BHIM JAIN DPID‐CLID‐IN30177413275473 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRIJIL THOMAS JOSE DPID‐CLID‐1208870085753577 1 12‐Nov‐2028

BHUPENDER DPID‐CLID‐1208180062998303 1 12‐Nov‐2028

GUDIYA DEVI DPID‐CLID‐1208250021562801 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAVI SHANKER DPID‐CLID‐IN30302895169686 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SUDHIR KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160016325226 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHISH DPID‐CLID‐1208180000529016 102 12‐Nov‐2028

MUDIT GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1208870002727151 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANKIT GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1208160030272416 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRATIK KATYAYAN DPID‐CLID‐1208870017721498 100 12‐Nov‐2028

AJAY CHOWDHARY DPID‐CLID‐1208160055103062 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SURESH KUMAR BHUTANI DPID‐CLID‐1208360000938762 75 12‐Nov‐2028

ARYA SHREE DPID‐CLID‐1208870030998379 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DINESH CHANDER SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1203320044178456 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAKESH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160011866471 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MURALI VENKATA SUBRAMANYAMGUPTADPID‐CLID‐IN30302869116519 200 12‐Nov‐2028

MAHESH ARORA DPID‐CLID‐IN30327010910130 300 12‐Nov‐2028

ANAND KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429520376759 5000 12‐Nov‐2028

DINESH GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1201910104125529 3300 12‐Nov‐2028

PUNAM KUMARI DPID‐CLID‐1208180001774694 1 12‐Nov‐2028

HITESH KUMAR KATHURIA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051322835454 1 12‐Nov‐2028

HARENDER SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208180058212980 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PARDEEP DPID‐CLID‐1208250020077356 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VIVEK THAKUR DPID‐CLID‐1208180013811528 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MANJIT SINGH BHATTI DPID‐CLID‐1205420000636526 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHOK KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320029596181 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NITISH DPID‐CLID‐1208160021655798 24 12‐Nov‐2028

HARMAIL SINGH DHANDA DPID‐CLID‐IN30177418279314 1 12‐Nov‐2028

BHUPESH KANSAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30154958728642 1 12‐Nov‐2028

BALRAJ SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208870058147699 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VIPAN KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30154956579420 100 12‐Nov‐2028

SARJEET DPID‐CLID‐1208870028394954 10 12‐Nov‐2028

VK GUPTA HUF DPID‐CLID‐IN30205010141144 3 12‐Nov‐2028

TARIQ ALI KHAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30302853326932 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VAIBHAV KAUSHIK DPID‐CLID‐1208870008468262 100 12‐Nov‐2028

NEERAJ GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1203320040648128 2 12‐Nov‐2028

SARVAGYA MISHRA DPID‐CLID‐1208870017363070 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANURAG PANDEY DPID‐CLID‐1208160061401449 1 12‐Nov‐2028

YOGENDRA KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208250021838108 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANURAG SRIVASTAVA DPID‐CLID‐IN30302866677730 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RITESH VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1208160023447340 1 12‐Nov‐2028

LALIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA DPID‐CLID‐1208880002875282 1 12‐Nov‐2028

AMIT KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208250001925187 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SATYENDRA MISHRA DPID‐CLID‐1208180035864032 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VINAY UPADHYAY DPID‐CLID‐1203320044830403 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRADEEP KASHYAP DPID‐CLID‐1208870009230451 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHUBODH KUMAR PANT DPID‐CLID‐1203320019901230 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NIRMAL MAURYA DPID‐CLID‐1208250024115804 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1208870037636931 1 12‐Nov‐2028

GAURAV SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208870017989086 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL SONI DPID‐CLID‐1208180031355724 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SARVJEET SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208160063407188 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PAWAN KUMAR DAYAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870009154902 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SOMBEER SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208250018024226 1 12‐Nov‐2028

AKHIL ARORA DPID‐CLID‐1209000000520256 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VICTOR MASIH DPID‐CLID‐1203320037794492 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1202420000816843 100 12‐Nov‐2028

PRASHANT DPID‐CLID‐1208160016486580 150 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHD IKRAM DPID‐CLID‐1203320018560296 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VIJAY PAL SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208180004446117 95 12‐Nov‐2028



RAHUL KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320040232889 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAJENDRA PRASAD DPID‐CLID‐1208870067074592 1 12‐Nov‐2028

BHANU PRATAP SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1203320081987247 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHAMMED YAMEEN DPID‐CLID‐1203320087338181 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RITIK JAIN DPID‐CLID‐1208180040914707 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1206500000074446 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHD SALMAN DPID‐CLID‐1208180022007207 1 12‐Nov‐2028

TRILOK CHAND AGRAWAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870065131104 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANIRUDH SARDIWAL DPID‐CLID‐1208880003589131 1 12‐Nov‐2028

LOKESH SAINI DPID‐CLID‐1208250012399892 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KAILASH DPID‐CLID‐IN30311612822963 20 12‐Nov‐2028

SANTHOSH GOVINDARAJA PRABHU DPID‐CLID‐IN30154954873416 55 12‐Nov‐2028

GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT DPID‐CLID‐1208180041074758 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ARVIND SINGH RATHORE DPID‐CLID‐1208870026166841 1 12‐Nov‐2028

AKSHAY JAIN DPID‐CLID‐1203320089264902 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NARGIS AARA DPID‐CLID‐1208160077800974 1 12‐Nov‐2028

FARUKH MOHAMMAD QURESHI DPID‐CLID‐1203320022850341 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SARITA JANGID DPID‐CLID‐1208180045995761 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAJENDRA KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320040396925 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI DPID‐CLID‐1208870026493357 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ROMA YADAV DPID‐CLID‐1208180055372796 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MANJEET SINGH NIRWAN DPID‐CLID‐1207080000059885 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRABHAT AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870018740548 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NIKHIL HARISH BHAITANK DPID‐CLID‐IN30021436985390 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PIYUSHBHAI PREMJIBHAI KORADIYA DPID‐CLID‐1208160036486873 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MAULIK KISHORBHAI TANNA DPID‐CLID‐1208870069261102 1 12‐Nov‐2028

HIMA MEHULBHAI PAREKH DPID‐CLID‐1203600006565021 1000 12‐Nov‐2028

DHADUK NABHAG PARSOTAMBHAI DPID‐CLID‐1203320086927146 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PATADIYA BHAVESHBHAI BHARATBHAI DPID‐CLID‐1203320039107357 1 12‐Nov‐2028

LAKHMAN MANEK GADHVI DPID‐CLID‐1208180052772867 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VALJI PREMJI PINDORIYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30216410416903 375 12‐Nov‐2028

DAMYANTIDEVI BHIMRAJ BAGRECHA DPID‐CLID‐IN30021441529709 4 12‐Nov‐2028

KULDIP MANSUKH DHINGANI DPID‐CLID‐1208870021428239 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PATEL DARSHAN ISHVARBHAI DPID‐CLID‐1203320055215487 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SHAH BANSIBHAI MOTIBHAI DPID‐CLID‐IN30199110089189 200 12‐Nov‐2028

KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKER DPID‐CLID‐1201130000478451 2000 12‐Nov‐2028

CHOUDHARY SOURABH DPID‐CLID‐1208180044220674 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RITESH UPENDRABHAI RAVAL DPID‐CLID‐1203320055937807 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHISH SATISH MAHALE DPID‐CLID‐1208180009647046 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NAKUL ANAND SHARMA DPID‐CLID‐1208180043733340 1 12‐Nov‐2028

UDAYKUMAR KISHAN TANNIR DPID‐CLID‐1208870077886608 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA DPID‐CLID‐1202970000139991 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRITESH PANKAJ CHOTHANI DPID‐CLID‐1202810000122896 250 12‐Nov‐2028

SUSHIL KUMAR UPADHYAY DPID‐CLID‐1208870033506967 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ARVIND SADANAND CHITKUL DPID‐CLID‐IN30267938905142 1 12‐Nov‐2028

JITENDRA KUMAR JHA DPID‐CLID‐1208160073439525 1 12‐Nov‐2028

GAWANKAR JYOTI DEEPAK DPID‐CLID‐IN30082911504177 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VILAS JAYRAM CHOWKEKAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160029466991 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHWINI ANAND MANE DPID‐CLID‐IN30082911880003 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHISH ANAND MANE DPID‐CLID‐IN30260310153483 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SHALINI ANAND MANE DPID‐CLID‐IN30260310244559 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRAFUL PARSHURAM MORE DPID‐CLID‐1208870031464221 1 12‐Nov‐2028

AIYA HETAL KISHOR DPID‐CLID‐IN30090710472023 200 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL KANCHAN CHEMBURKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30160411276813 200 12‐Nov‐2028

KRISHNA BABURAO JOSHI DPID‐CLID‐1201120000366091 1000 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL RAMKARAN PRAJAPATI DPID‐CLID‐1203600003529983 1 12‐Nov‐2028

GIRISH BHAGWANDAS MISTRY DPID‐CLID‐1208160065403281 1 12‐Nov‐2028

GAURAV ZENDU NETKAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160009740398 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRATIKGIRI SHANTUGIRI MEGHNATHI DPID‐CLID‐1208160085566904 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NORBERTBERNARD ROBERT EARL DPID‐CLID‐1208160022774815 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MILAN A SHH DPID‐CLID‐1203390000040544 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NITESH BABAN CHAUDHARY DPID‐CLID‐1207020000392792 1 12‐Nov‐2028



ABHIJIT VIJAYKUMAR PATIL DPID‐CLID‐1208160035046940 1 12‐Nov‐2028

IMRAN ARSHAD KAZI DPID‐CLID‐1208160074400708 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAGHUNATH SHANKAR MORE DPID‐CLID‐1208160020075938 1 12‐Nov‐2028

JAJU ABHAY DAMODAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30051312968482 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SHANTANU JHA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051319870327 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRASHANT MADHAVRAO MANDRE DPID‐CLID‐IN30290241413220 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SUCHETA VISHWANAND KULKARNI DPID‐CLID‐1208870008330404 200 12‐Nov‐2028

AMRESH RAJENDRA PAWAR DPID‐CLID‐1204720021121795 1 12‐Nov‐2028

USHA BHARAT KALOKHE DPID‐CLID‐1203320071072586 190 12‐Nov‐2028

AKASH SANDESH SHINDE DPID‐CLID‐1208870016119331 1 12‐Nov‐2028

OMKAR RAMCHANDRA BHARGUDE DPID‐CLID‐1204720020672516 1 12‐Nov‐2028

INGALE JYOTI KIRAN DPID‐CLID‐1203320028008142 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRATIK ANIL LAMKANE DPID‐CLID‐1208180012010249 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ABHISHEK ASHOK CHEDE DPID‐CLID‐1208180056855472 1 12‐Nov‐2028

AVINASH DNYANESHWAR YADAV DPID‐CLID‐1208180046627674 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAHUL GANGADHAR PRABHUNE DPID‐CLID‐IN30302899457227 1 12‐Nov‐2028

HANUMANT CHANDRAKANT KANGUDE DPID‐CLID‐1208180014642248 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ADITYA PRAKASH GAIKWAD DPID‐CLID‐1208180031272935 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KETAN SHIVAJI JAGTAP DPID‐CLID‐1208530002299520 1 12‐Nov‐2028

OMKAR ARUN POTNIS DPID‐CLID‐1208180006751815 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PARSHURAM PANDURANG RANE DPID‐CLID‐IN30302893580597 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANIL S GABRIA DPID‐CLID‐IN30021410392090 1 12‐Nov‐2028

JAYANDRA ANKUSH MOHITE DPID‐CLID‐1203320055788559 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VIKRANT ASHISH KUMARBANERJEE DPID‐CLID‐1203600004087857 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SWAPNIL HIRAMAN DHONDAGE DPID‐CLID‐1208870002723419 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NITIN VISHNU GOSAVI DPID‐CLID‐1208870036378125 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAVINDRA SUPADU SURYAWANSHI DPID‐CLID‐IN30429523109614 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DHOOT PANKAJ ASHOKJI DPID‐CLID‐1207830000092121 100 12‐Nov‐2028

SOM ANKUSHRAO SOLANKE DPID‐CLID‐1208160037760804 1 12‐Nov‐2028

JAMUNADAS SUBHASHRAO FEDRAM DPID‐CLID‐1208870070318384 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ABHISHEK PINJARKAR DPID‐CLID‐1208180019757440 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DARSHAN PANDURANG GAUTRE DPID‐CLID‐1208180043160871 1 12‐Nov‐2028

TARUNYA GHANSHYAM SONKUSARE DPID‐CLID‐1203320039284370 2 12‐Nov‐2028

NILESH RAMBHAU NIKALJE DPID‐CLID‐1208160056355980 1 12‐Nov‐2028

HITESH RAMESHWAR THOTE DPID‐CLID‐1208870013316942 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHISH DEVIDAS NAGPURE DPID‐CLID‐1208160057755105 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KHUSHALKUMAR BAJIRAO RAUT DPID‐CLID‐1203320023978224 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SHATRUGHNA SADANAND SIRSAT DPID‐CLID‐1203320055018429 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANAND GULABRAO SOLUNKE DPID‐CLID‐1208180051946615 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ARVIND PRAJANAND KHANDARE DPID‐CLID‐1208870004254199 1 12‐Nov‐2028

GAJANAN NAMDEO DAKHORE DPID‐CLID‐1208180010158678 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRATIK PRADIP SAWALE DPID‐CLID‐IN30021443715571 1 12‐Nov‐2028

TILAK PRAJAPAT DPID‐CLID‐1206690001939261 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ARVIND ALAWA DPID‐CLID‐1208180064962949 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KULDEEP INGH PANWAR DPID‐CLID‐1208180053426145 1 12‐Nov‐2028

JEEVAN DEV VERMA DPID‐CLID‐1208870001912667 1 12‐Nov‐2028

LALITYA KUMAR SAHU DPID‐CLID‐1208870026747598 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DEEPAK RAJBHAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320038587419 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MAHESH CHOUDHARY DPID‐CLID‐1203320073542932 1 12‐Nov‐2028

APARNA ANAND DPID‐CLID‐1208180007788957 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SHRAJAN KHARE DPID‐CLID‐1208160035017252 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SAJAL VERMA DPID‐CLID‐IN30051380439628 500 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMAKANT GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1208160006120563 1 12‐Nov‐2028

JITENDRA MARKAM DPID‐CLID‐1203320036176778 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DINESH KUMAR SAHU DPID‐CLID‐1208880002838058 8 12‐Nov‐2028

ABHISHEK VAISHNAV DPID‐CLID‐1208870025128052 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SANTOSH KUMAR BORUNDIAJAIN DPID‐CLID‐1205910000441331 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DEVANAND PATEL DPID‐CLID‐IN30302859568456 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MAJETI GIRISH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208870082307591 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SIVA SANKAR DAMARAJU DPID‐CLID‐1203230004695520 200 12‐Nov‐2028

BOOCHA RAMESH BABU DPID‐CLID‐1203840001469441 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MUDARI PRAVEEN RAJ DPID‐CLID‐1208870015021910 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHAMMED HASEENA DPID‐CLID‐1208870023179964 1 12‐Nov‐2028



MERUGU KARTHIK DPID‐CLID‐1203320040061475 1 12‐Nov‐2028

K RAJA SEHARREDDY DPID‐CLID‐IN30115128438952 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANURAG MARUPAKULA DPID‐CLID‐1208160073861466 1 12‐Nov‐2028

THANUGULA SANTHOSH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320027712692 3 12‐Nov‐2028

SRUTHI AYELA DPID‐CLID‐1208180010792888 1350 12‐Nov‐2028

AADESH KUMAR SONIPORIKA DPID‐CLID‐1208870026629985 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SIVA KRISHNA KOLUKULURI DPID‐CLID‐1208180017809360 7 12‐Nov‐2028

ASHOK PADURI DPID‐CLID‐IN30392110159595 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KATTA K EERTHI DPID‐CLID‐1208870066675976 1 12‐Nov‐2028

E SAI KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1203320062903782 1 12‐Nov‐2028

P BABA FAKRUDDIN DPID‐CLID‐1208180039075883 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NALLAPPAGARI AKHIL KUMARREDDY DPID‐CLID‐1208160016381976 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KAVYA RAMASAMUDRAM DPID‐CLID‐1203600006444017 1 12‐Nov‐2028

BHUPATHI MALLESWARA RAO DPID‐CLID‐1203320047774789 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SWAPNIKA MOVVA DPID‐CLID‐1208870032536141 1 12‐Nov‐2028

HEMANTH KUMAR GANTA DPID‐CLID‐1208180010639011 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VASANTH KUMAR LINGAMGUNTLA DPID‐CLID‐1208180004260383 1 12‐Nov‐2028

YASAM NIRMALA RANI DPID‐CLID‐IN30232410202023 500 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMPRIYA PANDIPATI DPID‐CLID‐1203230005324907 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANNAPURNA LAKKA DPID‐CLID‐1208250013437041 1 12‐Nov‐2028

GOVINDA RAJU MADETI DPID‐CLID‐IN30021434831071 1 12‐Nov‐2028

TALABATHULA VEERA SIVAJYOTHI DPID‐CLID‐1203320036245672 50 12‐Nov‐2028

KUKKALA RAJESH PRASAD DPID‐CLID‐1208940001748218 1 12‐Nov‐2028

HARI NARAYANA GUPTAEDAPALAPATI DPID‐CLID‐1208180005196216 55 12‐Nov‐2028

CHANDRIKA BELLAMKONDA DPID‐CLID‐1208180023139829 1 12‐Nov‐2028

AKULA ANAND BABU DPID‐CLID‐1203320022029717 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMANI GOPALAN DPID‐CLID‐1203320074092461 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SURESH P K DPID‐CLID‐1201060000399729 10 12‐Nov‐2028

SIDDARTH WARAD CHANDRASHEKAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30302872302210 120 12‐Nov‐2028

NIKHIL C P DPID‐CLID‐1208160001028171 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SHREYAS BERNALD BABU DPID‐CLID‐1208160016255811 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DIPAK SETHIA DPID‐CLID‐1203320016941607 100 12‐Nov‐2028

NARENDRA DPID‐CLID‐IN30302874177938 1 12‐Nov‐2028

GOVINDAPPA MANJUNATHA DPID‐CLID‐1208160055065469 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SUBRATA PODDAR DPID‐CLID‐1208870001306841 1 12‐Nov‐2028

K S UDAY DPID‐CLID‐1201090016285266 6000 12‐Nov‐2028

BHOOPENDRA KUMAR SINGH DPID‐CLID‐1208160014883451 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VENKATESH SANDEEP DPID‐CLID‐1208160007462509 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SUSHMA ARORA DPID‐CLID‐1208160038139892 100 12‐Nov‐2028

VENUGOPALA P V DPID‐CLID‐1208180020733617 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SATHISHA O DPID‐CLID‐1208430000120075 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SATHISHA O DPID‐CLID‐IN30023930012926 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DUSTAKAR ANITHA BAI DPID‐CLID‐1208160010987723 1 12‐Nov‐2028

GOWTHAM DPID‐CLID‐1208160075298439 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ASIF AHAMED DPID‐CLID‐1207840000021517 100 12‐Nov‐2028

ADARSH JAIN DPID‐CLID‐1208180050417419 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SHRIPATHI O DPID‐CLID‐IN30023930017150 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANITHA DSOUZA DPID‐CLID‐IN30429550478399 540 12‐Nov‐2028

VASANTH ACHARYA K DPID‐CLID‐IN30135620074247 2000 12‐Nov‐2028

NAGARATHNA DPID‐CLID‐1208870002537242 101 12‐Nov‐2028

ZAHEER MIYAN DPID‐CLID‐1208250009858528 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KANDHAGADLA BABURAJENDRAPRASADPID‐CLID‐1203760001005784 90 12‐Nov‐2028

SHRINATH MULIMANI GOPINATH DPID‐CLID‐1201090020368659 1800 12‐Nov‐2028

HEMANTH KALMANI DPID‐CLID‐1208870027420612 1 12‐Nov‐2028

BASAVANA GOWDA DPID‐CLID‐1208250014400308 1 12‐Nov‐2028

BASANA GOWDA GADRATAGI DPID‐CLID‐1208880001042547 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMAPPA DPID‐CLID‐1208250023399624 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SIVANTHI ADITYAN BALASUBRAMANIAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30051381590440 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAJI RAMESH DPID‐CLID‐1201090016268643 1500 12‐Nov‐2028

KARNNANIDHI VENNEELA RAMANAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160016669858 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MURALIDHARAN DPID‐CLID‐1208160016981855 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SUNIL ANAND DPID‐CLID‐1208160005816127 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KARTHIK M DPID‐CLID‐IN30302881260876 1 12‐Nov‐2028



VALLI SARMA VEDULA DPID‐CLID‐IN30267937846768 1 12‐Nov‐2028

T K BALAJI DPID‐CLID‐1208030000008884 1 12‐Nov‐2028

J VARA PRASAD DPID‐CLID‐1203320021409308 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SADHANANDHAM SIVAKUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160021228314 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VINOTH ANNAMALAI DPID‐CLID‐1208870034116641 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MANOHARAN SENTHIL KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160039139864 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KUMARASAMY ARUNKUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208870027064401 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MR AMANULLAH DPID‐CLID‐1205420001248303 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VISUVANATHAN SUBRAMANIYAN DPID‐CLID‐1208250002883092 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MARIAPPAN MURUGAN BOOMINATHARJUN DPID‐CLID‐1208870012861471 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MANIVANNAN STEPHEN SAMUELMANIRAJ DPID‐CLID‐1208180048369318 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ANBARASU SHANMUGAM DPID‐CLID‐1204720015554380 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ELANGO S DPID‐CLID‐IN30037810502641 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRASANTH PADMANABHAN DPID‐CLID‐IN30115122508793 2500 12‐Nov‐2028

VENKATESH RETHIK NIRMAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870093911635 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SHANAVAS T DPID‐CLID‐1204470011647186 1 12‐Nov‐2028

BENNY JOSEPH NEELANKAVIL DPID‐CLID‐IN30023913498159 200 12‐Nov‐2028

MURALEEDHARAN T K DPID‐CLID‐IN30023916346582 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SREENIVASAN SHYLAJA DPID‐CLID‐1208180024366795 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MEHA MARY JOSE DPID‐CLID‐1208180022388115 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ROY THOMAS DPID‐CLID‐IN30023916394799 10 12‐Nov‐2028

MIDHUN MOHAN DPID‐CLID‐1208180032114425 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SUSAMMA VARGHESE DPID‐CLID‐1208870003014059 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SAKET KAPOOR DPID‐CLID‐1202300001145290 1 12‐Nov‐2028

AMRITAKSHA MUKHERJEE DPID‐CLID‐1208160012660283 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SAIKAT GHOSH DPID‐CLID‐1208870027647991 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MEGHA AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30404510010251 11 12‐Nov‐2028

ARIJIT NANDY DPID‐CLID‐1208870017320258 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAJ RATAN SONI DPID‐CLID‐1208530000662541 500 12‐Nov‐2028

SEEMA AGARWAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30210510465832 500 12‐Nov‐2028

BHARATI BOSE DPID‐CLID‐1203840001607711 1 12‐Nov‐2028

KUNAMI MURMU DPID‐CLID‐1208870035429125 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAM PADA HAZRA DPID‐CLID‐1208870085661760 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SOURAV SASMAL DPID‐CLID‐1208870010710101 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PRASENJIT BAKSHI DPID‐CLID‐1208870089717046 1 12‐Nov‐2028

MOHIT SAHA DPID‐CLID‐IN30290247570305 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SUBHAM KUMAR SAHA DPID‐CLID‐1203320067955577 1 12‐Nov‐2028

TANMOY MALLICK DPID‐CLID‐1208180060500491 1 12‐Nov‐2028

RAMA CHANDRA MURMU DPID‐CLID‐1208160010701609 1 12‐Nov‐2028

NAYAK SIBARAM DPID‐CLID‐1208180019229997 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PADILI RAJENDRA DPID‐CLID‐1208870027826597 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK DPID‐CLID‐1203320030786850 170 12‐Nov‐2028

ARIHANT BHURA DPID‐CLID‐1208160035800404 1 12‐Nov‐2028

TARU HAILYANG DPID‐CLID‐1208160008213511 1 12‐Nov‐2028

TUSHAR BHARADWAJ DPID‐CLID‐IN30302892709892 1 12‐Nov‐2028

JITENDRA KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208250026754156 1 12‐Nov‐2028

LALITA GORAIN DPID‐CLID‐IN30302895256091 1 12‐Nov‐2028

ABHIMANYU PRASAD KUSHWAHA DPID‐CLID‐1203320039936356 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VINEET JOLLY DPID‐CLID‐IN30267938631308 400 12‐Nov‐2028

YUNUS JAMAL DPID‐CLID‐IN30302850629102 70 12‐Nov‐2028

ADARSH TIU DPID‐CLID‐1204470009581616 2 12‐Nov‐2028

MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA DPID‐CLID‐1208160030103492 1 12‐Nov‐2028

DEEPAK RAJ CHAUBEY DPID‐CLID‐1208870059347643 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SUMIT KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208160026462488 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SHUBHAM KUMAR RANJEET DPID‐CLID‐1208180039728708 1 12‐Nov‐2028

SAURABH KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐1208180058164422 1 12‐Nov‐2028

PAPPU KUMAR RAM DPID‐CLID‐1208870008277522 1 12‐Nov‐2028

LALAN KUMAR DPID‐CLID‐IN30302883095854 1 12‐Nov‐2028

VISHAL MADHURSINH SURAIYA DPID‐CLID‐IN30021421922894 500 12‐Nov‐2028

NISHA MANISH BHATT DPID‐CLID‐IN30021425156166 5000 12‐Nov‐2028

ARUN KUMAR PRAHARAJ DPID‐CLID‐IN30267931684658 11004 12‐Nov‐2028

NANCY CLARA FERNANDES DPID‐CLID‐IN30290243152572 100 12‐Nov‐2028


